
 
 

Diary Dates 
Autumn Term 2023 

Event Date Time 

Janamastami 
School closed for all. 

Thursday 7th September 

 
Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 1 parents 

Tuesday 12th September  08:15am to 09:00 am 

Curriculum Workshop:  
Year 2 parents 

Tuesday 12th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Curriculum Workshop:  
Year 3 parents 

Wednesday 13th September 08:15am to 09:00 am 

Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 4 parents 

Wednesday 13th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 5 parents 

Thursday 14th September 08:15am to 09:00 am 

Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 6 parents 

Thursday 14th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Year 3 Educational visit 
Celtic Harmony 

Thursday 14th September   

Year 6 Educational Visit 
Imperial War Museum 

Monday 18th September  

Reception children 
workshop: Scoot fit 

Friday 22nd September  



Faith Assembly 
Year 6K presenting to 
parents: Radhastami  

Monday 25th September 2:10pm to 2:40pm 

Year 5 residential 
PGL Isle of Wight 

Monday 2nd October to 
Friday 6th October 

 

Year 5 pupils not 
attending PGL: Visit to Go 
Ape 

Tuesday 3rd October 9:00 am – 13:15 pm 

Black History Focus Monday 2nd October to 
Friday 13th October 

 

The theme is 'Celebrating 
our Sisters'. 
https://www.blackhistory
month.org.uk/ 

  

Year 2 Educational 
Workshop 
Great Fire of London 

Wednesday 11th October  

Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 2 parents 

Tuesday 12th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Curriculum Workshop: 
Year 3 parents 

Wednesday 13th September 08:15am to 09:00 am 

Curriculum 
Workshop: Year 4 
parents 

Wednesday 13th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Curriculum 
Workshop: Year 5 
parents 

Thursday 14th September 08:15am to 09:00 am 

Curriculum 
Workshop: Year 6 
parents 

Thursday 14th September 1:45pm to 2:30pm 

Year 3 Educational visit 
Celtic Harmony 

Thursday 14th September   

Year 6 Educational Visit 
Imperial War Museum 

Monday 18th 
September 

 

Reception children 
workshop: Scoot fit 

Friday 22nd 
September 

 

Faith Assembly 
Year 6K presenting to 
parents: Radhastami  
 

Monday 25th 
September 

2:10pm to 2:40pm 

Year 5 residential 
PGL Isle of Wight 

Monday 2nd October 
to Friday 6th October 

 

https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/
https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/


Year 5 pupils not 
attending PGL: Visit to Go 
Ape 

Tuesday 3rd October  

Black History Focus 
 

Monday 2nd October to 
Friday 13th October 

 

The theme is 'Celebrating our 
Sisters'. https://www.blackhi
storymonth.org.uk/ 
 

  

Autumn Half Term 
Monday 16th October to Friday 27th October 

 
Staff INSET: Monday 30th October 

Pupils return Tuesday 31st October 07:50am to 2:40pm 

Kartik month begins   Sunday 29th October to 
Monday 27th November 

 

Faith Assembly 
Year 5K presenting to 
parents: Kartik 
 

Friday 10th November 2:10pm to 2:40pm 

School closed for Diwali and Govardhan Puja Celebrations 
Monday 13th November and Tuesday 14th November 

Pupils return Wednesday 15th November 07:50am to 2:40pm 

Faith Assembly 
Year 5B presenting to 
parents: Diwali 
 

Friday 17th November 2:10pm to 2:40pm 

Kirtan evening! 
All families welcome.  

Friday 24th November 5:30pm to 7:30pm 

English, Math and PRE 
books to be sent home 
and returned on Monday 
27th November 

Friday 24th November  

Online parent teacher 
consultations 

Tuesday 28th November Further information and links 
to be shared 

Online parent teacher 
consultations 

Wednesday 28th November Further information and links 
to be shared 

Pupil Leadership Day Friday 1st December 2023  

Pupils return Tuesday 5th December 07:50am to 2:40pm 

https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/
https://www.blackhistorymonth.org.uk/


Nursery 
Christmas singing 
celebration!  

Tuesday 5th Dec Timings tba 

Reception Christmas 
Performance. Matsya 
parents invited to attend  

Thursday 7th Dec Timings tba  

Reception Christmas 
Performance. Achyutam 
parents invited to attend 

Friday 8th Dec Timings tba  
 

End of autumn term 
 

Friday 11th December School finishes for all 
children at 1pm 

Christmas/Winter end of term 
Monday 18th December to Monday 8th January 2024 

Pupils return on Tuesday 9th January 2024 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 


